60 Manjudevi Bihani Non-Promoter 9600

61 Tushar Mehta Non-Promoter 8000

62 Mukesh Katudia Non-Promoter 5600

63 Deepika Katudia Non-Promoter 5600

64 Deepali Katudia Non-Promoter 5600

65 Khyati Nikunj Karnia Non-Promoter 4800

66 Bina Praful Vora Non-Promoter 4000

67 Disha Rahul Shah Non-Promoter 2400

68 Param Hitesh Desai Non-Promoter 2400

69 Hitesh Narshibhai Desai Non-Promoter 2400

70 Manish Narshibhai Desai Non-Promoter 2400

71 Niruben M Desai Non-Promoter 2400

72 Chetna H Desai Non-Promoter 2400

73 Jignesh Manish Desai Non-Promoter 2400

74 Dhruv Manish Desai Non-Promoter 2400

75 Masoom Hitesh Desai Non-Promoter 2400

76 Forum Hitesh Desai Non-Promoter 2400

77 Ramaben Narshibhai Desai Non-Promoter 2400

78 Ashwin Sojpar Karnia Non-Promoter 2400

79 Fagun Bhavik Jhaveri Non-Promoter 800

80 Hiren Tanna Non-Promoter 800

81 Sejal Tanna Non-Promoter 800

82 Isha Tanna Non-Promoter 800

Total 2171200

Il. Post Allotment of Securities - Outcome of the Subscription, Issue price/allotted price (in case of

convertibles)

Sr. Category Pre-issue equity Holding Post preferential issue

No. No of Shares % of share No of Shares % of share

holding holding

A Promoters and 12018000 71.03 12018000 62.95

Promoter Group

Shareholding (A)

1. Indian 0 0.00 0 0.00

a) Individual 12018000 71.03 12018000 62.95

b) LLP/ Body 0 0.00 0 0.00

corporate

MODIS NAVNIRMAN LTD. | CIN : U45203MH2022PLC377939

Corporate Address: Shop No. 01, Rashmi Heights, M.G. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400 067.

@ info@modisnirman.com | @ www.modisnirman.com | © +91 9819 9891 00

MODIS
NAVNIRMAN

Sub-Total (A)(1) 12018000 71.03 12018000 62.95

2. Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub- Total (A}(2) 12018000 71.03 12018000 62.95

Total Promoters & 12018000 71.03 12018000 62.95

Promoter Group

Holding (A)

B Public (B) 4902000 28.97 7073200 37.05

Total (A) + (B) 16920000 100 19091200 100

Cc Custodian (C) 0 -- 0 --

Grand Total (A) + 16920000 100 19091200 100

(B) + (C)

IV. Intimation on Convertibles — Intimation on | Not Applicable

conversion of Securities or on lapse of the tenure of

the Instrument

MODIS NAVNIRMAN LTD. | CIN : U45203MH2022PLC377939

Corporate Address: Shop No. 01, Rashmi Heights, M.G. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400 067.

@ info@modisnirman.com | @ www.modisnirman.com | © +91 9819 9891 00

MODIS
NAVNIRMAN

Annexure II

Information as per Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange of Board of India (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Details of Issuance of Securities:

a) Type of Securities issued Convertible Warrants carrying an entitlement to

subscribe to an equivalent number of equity shares of

face value of Rs. 10/- each.

b) Type of Issuance

Preferential Issue

c) Total number of securities issued or the total | 500000 Warrants convertible into equal number of

amount for which securities issued equity shares (i.e 500000 Equity Shares of face value